
e-)$
No. S-2263i2023iAVCH Office Of The Superintendent

Govemment Ayurveda College Hospital,
Kannur, Pariyaram
Dated: 23/1112023
Ph:0497-2801688

Email: avchpariyaram@gmail.com

TenderNo. ll /2023-2024
TENDER NOTICE

Sealed competitive tenders are invited for the supply of Cloves Sterile, Gloves Non
Sterile, Examination Gloves, Bandage cloth, Mask,Cotton Roll for the use Government
Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram for the year 2023-2024.

Tenders should be superscribed "Tender for the supply of Gloves Sterile, Gloves Non
Sterile, Examination Cloves, Bandage cloth ,Mask,Cotton Roll addressed to the Superintendent,
Govemment Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram. Last date of receipt of duly filled
tender form is 3 PM on 0810112024. Late tenders will not be accepted under any circumstances.
Tenders will be opened at 3.30 PM on 0810112024 in the presence of the tenderers or their
authorized representatives who may be present at that time.

Intending tenderers may on application to the Superintendent, Govemment
Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram to obtain the required tender forms in which
tenders should be submitted. Cost of Original tender form is Rs.l300/- + 18 yo GST and
duplicate form is Rs. 6501- +18% GST+ . Those who wish to purchase tender lorm by post
should send additional amount ofRs. 50/- as postage charge. The price fixed fbr a tender form or
a set of form is not refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not transferable.
The sale of tender form will be started at l0 A.M. on 04112/2023 and will be closed at 5 P.M. on
07/0112024. Demand draft, cheque, postal order etc., will not be accepted torvards the cost of
tender forms. A preliminary agreement as per Appendix XVII of Store Purchase Manual Rules
on Kerala Stamp Paper worth of Rs.200/- together with an E.M.D. of l% of the total amount
quoted - by a way of D.D. should be attached with the tender form. The Superintendent ,
Covernment Ayurveda College Hospital, Kannur, Pariyaram has the right to accept or reject the
tender. If08i0l/2024 will be declared as a public holiday, the tender will be opened at 3.30
P.M. on the next working day. Those who wish to purchase tender form by post shall obtain the
forms early to avoid postal delay. Further details can be had from the Hospital office during
office time.

Superintende

To

Various firms

Copy to:

t0w
SUPE
AYURVE

KANNU

BINT
DA CO

B, PA

LLEG

RIYA

D
E HOSPITAT

RAM

N

PIN :670 503

l. The Principal, Govt. Ayurveda College, Kannur,Pariyaram (with C.L.)
2. The Director, Public Relations Department Tvm. (with C.L.)
3. Notice board/College/Hospital(Canteen)
4. Store Superintendent



No. 5-226312023/AVCH Office of the Superintendent
Govern ment Ayurveda College Hospital,

Kannur, Pariyaram
Date* 23/LL/2023
Ph: O497 2801688

Email: avchpariyaram@gmail.com

WINDOW NOTICE

Directorate of Ayurveda Medical Education,

Tender No. : I L /2023-2O24

Superintendent, Government Ayurveda
College Hospital Kannur, Pariyaram

Supply of Cloves Sterile, Gloves Non Sterile, Examination Gloves, Bandage cloth, Surgical

Mask,Conon Roll 2023 -2024

Cost of Tender form

E.M.D

Date and time of sale

Of tender form

Last date of receipt of

Filled up tender forms

Opening of Tender

Estimate cost

Rs. 1300 /- + 18% GST

L o/o

04/t2/2O23 - 10A.M

to

07/0u2024 - s.00 P.M.

o8/0L/2024 - 3.00 P.M.

08/01/2024 - 3.30 P.M.

Rs. 3,90,000/-(Rupees Five Lakh only)

SUPERINTENDENT
SUPERINTENDENT

GCW. AYU3\4I]A COLLEGE HOS9ITAI

KANNi,JR. PARlYqRAM

PIN: 670 503,

c0t



A-40<

rDflx(d: o0firi- 2 2 63/2023/"00Im1"0+[ (J)(): tBo()Srdcoc co,cac, (BDUa8JL(U)]

0ultd6rBlo(p 6lc6Jcpr()o,

a,m)3d, orol(0)coo

olq)oil : 23l1Y2023
8oncfird mffxd: o49 7 28016 88

p oaolod:avchpariyaram@ gmail. com
od"eDflfmoud: l1nO23-2O24

od"elcflli olrdfiuJo

o,mtd oo6lrdoqqd ooo.,Brd€oo B6,ccEd GDmAorLofl(n,llsero6r" orgomJqco, [0enu (smc6nd

o[}]ooood, slgllo5lood)o0o,bl8o.,E(rd mefld, 6 cfid8nl)d o36rn1, 0udsl6ood acflUo; , G8,c56nd cocud

"ofirflor 
oll0)rd6mo oqiq,Amofloi oalcdrord od"mmAo,ud a,Efnfl48 oo,sEg8m8. "fiuetor6m", orx6nd6laqd

oD(D)8d€oc c6,c8gd 6qmlorto'1, o,med, o4ruI6ood so,cGgef njl.6,. orrdlo)crdo" .Om oilprc0xor0flprc6m"

od"effnf o6(0)c6ofm(o". ord"p|cm, o,orolma d8oor0i "o,mld orx6nd6lar;d ogoorSrdcnro so,regs- GDmaor

toilo.flcpj€o' rBroouaJqc(o, memt [cmcnrd og]ooood, og]looood) ,Oo,blcm"sfid mefiu", Go,cs6rld coc{/d

ffxcfidenxs' (o86rn1, fluds1€6lod dcflu"a,", co,cssd eorud .,Omlrx oflo)o6mo orrq[rmolm8gg osfldruJd "

"Om" 
c{aflodrslomlnorloleoemo. od"e}cnulod $oflu" [Bmc6nd og]looood, o0loooodl "06,b1Gm"sffd mgnu",

ffxrfideoxs' ollfir,l, ourds'leood oc0tid lfrxcfidruI G rd8o oub.lrru]"o18€ooaoflo €old6)" 66fiufiLi eoc]r6.irsa

oro1orlo16€66rBrorcfrD'. dlol"dl4 cd"€,cflu3o,ud ol/o72o24ffi ooororlcfi)rdo 3 o6rnloo'a3rd"j ac"olnulod

erre14[o1ooono. oooo,lo,l53m od"scnu3o,ud flulld,oldoAmo]9. od"eicfld rxconlnolrx6A6rsctltc, onooAos

Grdouflqjo) tdoilmlujlo,geoscorc flucrmluJorDlod ord"p|cflu8o,ud o8/o1/2o24-d oood,flG{rnrdo 3. 30 m'

od"plcfid o)Aooolflno)cofloloo8o. od"scflri c"ncooroil6lrp oiler looo/- oed + 18% sl"ofiris]. os6rcd ccor

o,ud sdldoAmo.lfiI s1."0fld.s1 6seoo1(0) ofiuloi "ocaocGdo6lBrocffD'. G"-0Joo o,]cpjlod prrEl€oA.xJnd oilpr

€0)cossriro 50 olor onur'la,qc0, ofinl 5rcdnod ma)c6o{urcfrD'. od"€rcod 8"oroor0)16{d orle] rnlroilroloSo

aoldoerAo ot16143 modo,coroo)Aacffn". c(d"eirfiri aogcoog3os €olraleeioo' qcqcoAmttng. crd"srfiri corlco

oBg8os ojlelojm pe acnnlmlod 04/12/2023 m"orr los rc qnril q8(U)od oooorBloo8mo8o o7 /o1/2o24-ti
OOrxO,3 80DOo 5.00 06m160' On(xfiucffil€5) 3m03qc6rD". ord"€lcfld c.oco(oDlo(p (x1u(0,coJ1 orj60", Gojcg)lod

6lcdnxrd, (ll)locqd L0l)c"tr"O o)AsgBlojor oulla,616olrmog. c"ncogBUd oll."il.;l. ngorl (Bno.,ooAmoH. ruJe

Jgil66o0 G"ocosBud opomloaelod {650/-+ ls% sl"Onlisl ) erc16olmo36rn". "ieol,ifld o(d"scmrcmc

osDriro s{aororirsSoruilol oocoTrDo o)ao,(I)3os I % ffilo(o [orxJaco]flo nxl.nxl aD(D)8o 6,3sc6(U)- 2ool- olnl
())a6)s qSlooosprcflu'lod Grd,flqdla,'ori - 17 [ora,c6qa3g l"Jlejlalmol "611rn1oa@p fiusd,fl1G€o0)c6m".

os/ot/2o24 m' ourdeocrd craorofl td6xJc"j6olo,(n,corrn8;lod ons8olul L,Jolloml olomlo 3. 30 m" os6rBd

(,)8ooolmocorol€oflo. os6[Brd onouflo,o]doccmc mlomrdocGmc ggE 
"rerdm {BnuIo,c6o fluAlorflBlmco,l

o1eo3o. o,3s3rood ollorocnud ogm3rLoil Gcillnulod ffilrm3o t.,loJorol clolfiuffBgi'lod GnoloJcrx3 maxyU.w
nuel"ts#ii\

SUPEHINTENDENT
flullo,dofircof: 6r3y1. 1vr1!'!0r C(ILLEGI li(lsplr^l

KA\r!!jij, P;1,niYAiiAl,l
ofloil(l) ruocdosBud€o' , r s70 503

fiD3LorflB" OOr6rdOqqd ppqi, oao3orm{roorloo (c@a[5x6,or0)- rDorfl o)o)

nxo,oo,bd, 
"rGDIEilo; 

ri'lcs,sndod rur,ircdst)aqd, oilolrxmfloorA6o[(B0416!o,oro" fluonlo]o)

t ilfidmr,flcud, oorfirdooqd Goa.,Adsoo Bo,c€gso', a,mld, dol(0)coo[coqa6xo,om'moo]oo]
cmrslmi c6rxcrdrur, ca,cegsTclomlorL(o)l ) o,cqdl@_

0

I

2

3
4
5
6

c

7

G$Jcd fiulLor6n{



mo:o0mr- 2263l2023/"0rx1mr.10d (,)(x: rsoo,8dcoo c6,cEd coua8"rto1
oD8td6mlo{d r$coJcEJ{IDo,

o,mAd, aio10,coo
m,,1E,fi t %/11/2023

c"ncslrd: O49 7 2801688

g - oqoiloo: avchpariyaram@SmAd.Sem

oflaqdc smcslml

oOor8d6rxo oqnul€ood oloJcnpflu rxo,A,if

os6md mffxrd - 11/2023-2024

fiultoJflB" U)(x: oDorldaoo 0&crgd@(fi)!ortol, 60pld, oJolorroo

mgfiu [cmc6nd og]ooood, og]ooo(d)a06,b1cm.,End mgflu", ffxcfidsruet (u)A6ril, flu(dsloood acfiu-a;
Go,cs5nd Gorud oll(')o6mo oerlglmolmlgc ossrBd

Grs6rB(d c"ocoomiloqd oilEl -l3oo/ oed rr8 % sflnofiu"sl

nrlraror loo]]o 10/o

osffBd €oltcotrBgaos oilpl"rm oDoorgl€6lArmo)8o

Grdor(Iucml603 rmoh (olQofl a,ud o4/12/2023
o7 /o1/2O24

ocrulou 10 26rn1 aa(0)0d

OO0o:18fln{ao 5.0s6[ilrx0

.rerdl,gld 6lsdm d sreloer 3rmrorl mXgg
Gnotflucm {t,)lqr(IDl

ossmrd ((,)aodoam ((,)]qr(Il)l

q(uil,i{ oorpiol

OS/OV2O24 oslOldrlGflDoo 3 s6m1 Ooo

O8/O1/2O24 O0O16:lGflDfdo 3.3Oq6m1

3,9O,OOO/- (atfiri sa,s(IrDl
6((I)cmeoc(I))loo oeor ocloo )

c0i

K
fluetor6m

,,',, 9.Y:5$'f;totfSEIJ"no'
' '' ,.,,;,,", '11. PABIYARAM

f'!i'l 570 503

AI'JNUR

PiN:670 50 ,) /,

O!\


